
 

  

SEPTA Bus Revolution | Spring 2023 | Updated Draft Bus Network                   
 Route 32 & 

Route 49 
(510) 
33rd & Dauphin Loop 
to 33rd & Dickinson 
Loop 
 
We heard you! We’ve 
updated the draft 
network, incorporating 
public feedback to create 
a bus network that is 
easier to use, more 
convenient, and more 
reliable. 
 
Visit our website at 
septabusrevolution.com 
to learn more: 

 
Here’s our updated 
recommendations for 
Route 32 & Route 49. 
 

      Updated  Combined  New Frequent Rt  Updated  
Route 32/49 (510): Lyceum & Ridge to 33rd &Dickinson Loop  
Route 32 and Route 49 would be combined to provide a direct and frequent connection between 33rd-Dickinson and Manayunk-Roxborough via 
Fairmount and University City. The route will operate with two service patterns. The primary route would operate at least every 15 minutes between 33rd-
Dickinson and 33rd-Dauphin and every other trip (32/49A) would continue to 33rd-Dauphin (service would be every 30 minutes). Riders traveling between 
29th-Snyder and University City can use the extended Route 79. This route was updated based on community feedback. 
  



 

  

SEPTA Bus Revolution | Spring 2023 | Updated Draft Bus Network                   
 Updated Proposed Schedules for Route 32 & Route 49: 

WEEKDAYS 
EXISTING & 
PROPOSED 
ROUTES SERVICE SPAN 

4AM
 

5AM
 

6AM
 

7AM
 

8AM
 

9AM
 

10AM
 

11AM
 

12PM
 

1PM
 

2PM
 

3PM
 

4PM
 

5PM
 

6PM
 

7PM
 

8PM
 

9PM
 

10PM
 

11PM
 

12AM
 

1AM
 

2AM
 

3AM
 

EXISTING  
(RTE 32) 

WAS 5:13 AM  
TO 1:52 AM 0 13 18 15 14 16 20 20 21 20 21 21 16 12 20 28 30 30 30 31 31 31 0 0 

EXISTING 
 (RTE 49) 

WAS 5:26 AM 
 TO 12:30 PM 0 19 32 16 17 23 22 22 23 22 22 22 15 16 19 30 30 45 55 60 60 0 0 0 

PROPOSED 
(RTE 32/49A) 

NOW 5:00 AM 
TO 2:00 AM 0 60 20 20 20 30 30 30 30 30 30 20 20 20 30 30 30 60 60 60 60 60 0 0 

PROPOSED 
(RTE 32/49) 

NOW 5:00 AM 
TO 2: 00 AM 0 20 12 12 12 15 15 15 15 15 15 12 12 12 15 15 15 30 30 30 60 60 0 0 

 

SATURDAYS 
EXISTING & 
PROPOSED 
ROUTES SERVICE SPAN 

4AM
 

5AM
 

6AM
 

7AM
 

8AM
 

9AM
 

10AM
 

11AM
 

12PM
 

1PM
 

2PM
 

3PM
 

4PM
 

5PM
 

6PM
 

7PM
 

8PM
 

9PM
 

10PM
 

11PM
 

12AM
 

1AM
 

2AM
 

3AM
 

EXISTING 
 (RTE 32) 

WAS 5:15 AM 
 TO 1:52 AM 0 30 47 35 33 31 32 31 30 30 31 30 30 30 31 31 30 30 30 31 31 30 0 0 

EXISTING  
(RTE 49) 

WAS 5:26 AM 
 TO 12:30 PM 0 0 38 30 28 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 23 30 30 34 55 60 60 0 0 0 

PROPOSED 
(RTE 32/49A) 

NOW 5:00 AM 
TO 2:00 AM 0 60 60 60 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 60 60 60 60 60 0 0 

PROPOSED 
(RTE 32/49) 

NOW 5:00 AM 
TO 2:00 AM 0 60 30 30 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 30 30 30 60 60 0 0 

 

  



 

  

SEPTA Bus Revolution | Spring 2023 | Updated Draft Bus Network                   
 Updated Proposed Schedules for Route 32 & Route 49: 

 

SUNDAYS 
EXISTING & 
PROPOSED 
ROUTES SERVICE SPAN 

4AM
 

5AM
 

6AM
 

7AM
 

8AM
 

9AM
 

10AM
 

11AM
 

12PM
 

1PM
 

2PM
 

3PM
 

4PM
 

5PM
 

6PM
 

7PM
 

8PM
 

9PM
 

10PM
 

11PM
 

12AM
 

1AM
 

2AM
 

3AM
 

EXISTING 
 (RTE 32) 

WAS 6:24 AM 
 TO 1:41 AM 0 0 0 42 42 42 43 41 42 42 40 40 39 39 39 41 41 40 40 40 31 60 0 0 

EXISTING  
(RTE 49) 

WAS 5:26 AM 
 TO 12:30 PM 0 0 38 30 28 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 23 30 30 34 55 60 60 0 0 0 

PROPOSED 
(RTE 32/49A) 

NOW 7:00 AM 
TO 2:00 AM 0 0 0 60 60 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 0 0 

PROPOSED 
(RTE 32/49) 

NOW 6:00 AM 
TO 2:00 AM 0 0 60 30 30 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 30 30 30 30 30 60 60 0 0 
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